Quando, Quando 2.19

Musik aktiv

Klassenmusizieren (C-Stimmen) Begleitpattern

D7

Am7

D7

Am7

T | I — H
1 I
H o (b
Vsl LIII o
am
9
T Q- o
1 QL o
M7 [ 1HE
_HH L o~
il [ 1nNG )
in ..—.II- o~
am|
o
1 Q] o
] QL o~
e
H ﬁ '
[T
BEEL
e 1
=Y AN
v s v v
a IR e e
wv wv
© ©
o [a'a}
W

Fine

D7

Am7

D7

Am7

#
P’

0—2

2

* oo

5
!

c6

A
D

o
L

-dOIL—J

G7

Dm7

* oo

G7

Dm7

S
& &

-4Ji

0

0—2

Am7

A7

Em7

A7

Em7

léhH

P’ I

0
U

Schlagzeugpattern
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